14k,

145.G
146,
1h7.

148,

149,

150,

151,

152,
153.
154,
155.

156.

157,

158, °

159.

160.

161,

162,
163.
164,

165.

BCH SA78 1524 V/

BCPH SAS81 441

BCPH SA81 465

BCH

SA81 35752

BCPH SA81 35753

BCPC SA80 44875 (old ring)

BCPC SA80 19501
2nd Pinnaroo

BCPH SAT78 1638

BCPH SA81 415

BCPC SA81 416

BCPC SAS81 486

RCC

SA78 1600

BBPH SA80 19259

Lth

SAHPA Young, Sister

to 9th SAHPA Nullarbor

RCC
BCC
RCH

BCC

BCH
Lth

BCH
BCH

BCC

SA81 Lh3
SA81 480
SA81 481

SAT8 1530

SAT7T L1296
SAHPA Cobar

SA81 413
SA81 414

SA81 496

BCPH SA79 45801

SIRE: SAD68 13718

Sire of 1st SAHPA Tarcoola, 1Ist
SAHPA Oodnadatta, 10th SAHPA Ood-
nadatta, 8th SAHPA Alice Springs
(Lpc), 1st Carrieton

DAM: SAD68 13716 (Ref.B)

2nd SAHPA Oodnadatta.

SIRE: Lot 143 ©DAM: Lot 144,

SIRE: SA78 40387 - Lot 43
Brother to 12th SAHPA Mitiamo
DAM: SA78 1593 ~ Lot 60

1st Carrieton,

SIRE: SA77 41308 -~ Lot 193
2nd Dimboola

DAM: SA76 9569 - Lot 194
24th SAHPA Mitiamo.

SIRE: Lot 150 DAM: Lot 151

" 1

1t 1

SIRE: SAD70 16033

Sire of 11th SAHPA Eucla, 12th
SAHPA Finke, 22nd SAHPA Finke

DAM: SAD71 22703 (Ref.C) - Lot 20
1st SAHPA Cook

SIRE: SA76 9548 - Lot 51
Sire of 4th SAHPA Eucla
DAM: SA77 5649 -~ Lot Ul
9th SAHPA Nyngan,

SIRE: Lot 155 DAM: Lot 156,

" "

1 1

SIRE: SAD68 13718

Sire of 1st SAHPA Tarcoola, 1st
SAHPA Oodnadatta, 10th SAHPA Ood-
nadatta, 8th SAHPA Alice Springs
(LDC), 1st Carrieton

DAM: SAD68 13716 (Ref.B)

2nd SAHPA Oodnadatta.

SIRE: SAD68 13661 -~ Lot 197
Sire of U4th SAHPA Benalla, 9th
SAHPA Marree, 1st Booroorban
DAM: SAD73 25578,

SIRE: Lot 160 DAM: Lot 161

1] 1

n n

SIRE: SA78 40864 - Lot 92

12th SAHPA Ceduna

DAM: SA77 41299 - Lot 75

1st SAHPA Nundroo, Dam of 14th
SAHPA Benalla, 1st Carrieton.



