144.	BCH SA78 1524	SIRE: SAD68 13718 Sire of 1st SAHPA Tarcoola, 1st SAHPA Oodnadatta, 10th SAHPA Oodnadatta, 8th SAHPA Alice Springs (LDC), 1st Carrieton DAM: SAD68 13716 (Ref.B) 2nd SAHPA Oodnadatta.
145.	BCPH SA81 441	SIRE: Lot 143 DAM: Lot 144.
146.	BCPH SA81 465	11 11
147.	BCH SA81 35752	n H.
148.	BCPH SA81 35753	H H
149.	BCPC SA80 44875 (old ring)	11
150.	BCPC SA80 19501 2nd Pinnaroo	SIRE: SA78 40387 - Lot 43 Brother to 12th SAHPA Mitiamo DAM: SA78 1593 - Lot 60 1st Carrieton.
151.	всрн sa78 1638	SIRE: SA77 41308 - Lot 193 2nd Dimboola DAM: SA76 9569 - Lot 194 24th SAHPA Mitiamo.
152.	BCPH SA81 415	SIRE: Lot 150 DAM: Lot 151
153.	BCPC SA81 416	tt tt
154.	BCPC SA81 486	11
155.	RCC SA78 1600	SIRE: SAD70 16033 Sire of 11th SAHPA Eucla, 12th SAHPA Finke, 22nd SAHPA Finke DAM: SAD71 22703 (Ref.C) - Lot 20 1st SAHPA Cook
156.	BBPH SA80 19259 4th SAHPA Young. Sister to 9th SAHPA Nullarbor	SIRE: SA76 9548 - Lot 51 Sire of 4th SAHPA Eucla DAM: SA77 5649 - Lot 44 9th SAHPA Nyngan.
157.	RCC SA81 443	SIRE: Lot 155 DAM: Lot 156.
158.	BCC SA81 480	11
159.	RCH SA81 481	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
160.	BCC SA78 1530	SIRE: SAD68 13718 Sire of 1st SAHPA Tarcoola, 1st SAHPA Oodnadatta, 10th SAHPA Ood- nadatta, 8th SAHPA Alice Springs (LDC), 1st Carrieton DAM: SAD68 13716 (Ref.B) 2nd SAHPA Oodnadatta.
161.	BCH SA77 41296 4th SAHPA Cobar	SIRE: SAD68 13661 - Lot 197 Sire of 4th SAHPA Benalla, 9th SAHPA Marree, 1st Booroorban DAM: SAD73 25578.
162.	BCH SA81 413	SIRE: Lot 160 DAM: Lot 161
163.	BCH SA81 414	1
164.	BCC SA81 496	H H H
165.	BCPH SA79 45801	SIRE: SA78 40864 - Lot 92 12th SAHPA Ceduna DAM: SA77 41299 - Lot 75 1st SAHPA Nundroo, Dam of 14th SAHPA Benalla, 1st Carrieton.